
Low Price High Price Most Common Price

1 Angive kg 700 20 30 20

2 Arouille kg 325 40 100 50

3 Basilc kg

4 Betrave Units 1200 10 20 15

5 Brede Baton Blanc kg 400 30 80 50

6 Brede Baton Vert kg 425 30 80 50

7 Brede Chouchou packet 680 10 10 10

8 Brede de Chine packet 250 10 20 10

9 Brede Epinard kg 20 40 30

7 Brede Giraumon packet 1240 10 10 10

11 Brede National packet 625 10 20 15

12 Brede Songe kg 370 20 40 30

13 Brede Souflet packet 1600 10 15 10

14 Brede Tom Pouce kg 1675 20 50 30

15 Bringelle (Long) kg 6470 10 30 20

16 Bringelle (Rond) kg 3862 10 60 30

17 Broccoli Units

18 Butternut kg

19 Calebasse kg 1420 6 30 20

20 calebasse chinois kg 200 10 10 10

21 Carotte kg 6930 10 50 20

22 Carry Poulet kg 25 100 150 100

23 Celery kg 120 200 400 300

24 Chou (Mauve) kg

25 Chou (Vert) Units 14675 10 20 10

26 Chouchou kg 6965 10 30 20

27 Chou-fleur Units 200 10 75 25

28 Concombre Units 11160 3 50 10

29 Concombre (Vert) Units 4900 5 30 20

30 Cotomili kg 1065 200 400 300

31 Courgette Units 1825 5 40 10

32 Cresson Packet 820 20 25 20

33 Fleur Onion packet

34 Fruit a Pain Units 95 10 50 30

35 Garlic (IMP) kg 485 160 160 160

36 Garlic (loc) kg

37 Gingembre kg 988 50 140 100

38 Giraumon kg 8472 20 34 28

70 Gros Piment kg 1045 100 200 120

40 Haricot kg 1960 60 120 100

41 La Menthe kg 330 150 300 200

42 Laitue Units 1300 10 30 20

43 Lalo kg 1620 20 90 40

44 Laque Ail kg 194 100 200 100

45 Laque Onion kg 1038 100 200 150

46 Lepois Carré kg

47 Mais Units 200 5 15 10
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48 Manioc kg 290 10 40 20

49 Margoze kg 1300 20 100 50

50 Onion (IMP) kg 6000 40 44 44

51 Onion (LOC Toupi) kg

52 Onion (LOC HY) kg

53 Patate kg 1230 10 40 20

54 Patisson Units 420 10 60 30

55 Patole kg 375 20 100 40

56 Persi kg 194 200 400 300

57 Petsai Units 750 10 40 20

58 Piment Cabri kg

59 Piment Carry kg 1100 50 120 70

60 Pipengaille kg 1585 6 40 20

61 Pistache kg 635 120 160 120

62 Poireau Units 115 5 15 10

63 Poivron (Jaune) kg 628 100 350 200

64 Poivron (Rouge) kg 637 100 350 200

65 Poivron (Vert) kg 622 80 300 150

66 Pomme D'amour (Terre) Kg 5730 20 70 40

67 Pomme d'Amour (Serre) kg 8677 30 90 60

68 Pomme de terre (IMP) kg 6000 40 44 44

69 Pomme de terre (LOC) kg 1250 20 40 30

70 Radis Units

71 Rave Units 900 2 10 5

72 Romarin kg 

73 Safron kg

75 Sooran kg

76 Thyme kg 140 200 400 300

77 Ti Piment kg 280 100 200 150

78 Tomate kg 2205 30 90 50

79 Tomato ( Cherry) kg

80 Turnip kg

81 Violette kg 1265 100 230 150

82 Voem kg 985 10 80 40

Low Price High Price Most Common Price

1 Apricot Units

2 Ananas Units  18500 5 50 20

3 Avocado units 2800 10 75 30

4 Banane Units  3225 1 5 3

5 Bilainbi Kg

6 Coco Units  

7 Caranbol Box 4 200 600 300

9 Citron Units  

8 Corossol Units  

10 Fig Units  
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11 Fraise Units  

12 Frisiter Units 6750 1 5 2

13 Jamalac Box

14 Goyave Units  

15 Grenade

16 Grenadinne (Jus) kg

17 Grenadinne (Curry) kg

18 Coeur de Boeuf Units  

19 Kiwi

20 Leksi Units  

21 Limon Units  

22 Longanne Lot 6 10,000 13,000 11,000

23 Lucuma Units

24 Mangue Units 16600 5 70 20

25 Mandarine (Local) Units

26 Masson kg

27 Melon  Units

28 Melon D'eau Kg 7000 30 80 40

29 Mirt

30 Mirtille (Blueberry)

31 Orange

32 Olive kg

33 Pamplemousse Units 160 10 30 20

34 Papaye Kg 300 10 30 20

35 Patate Chinois Kg

36 Peche

37 Pitaya Kg

38 Pomme

39 Prune

40 Poire

41 Raisin

42 Tamarine Kg

43 Zacques Units

44 Zanblon

45 Zatte units



 


